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2022 Nebraska Intercollegiate Event :: Scoring

Championships

O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sat, October 1)

Men - Team Scoring - Men

Men - Individual Scoring - Men

Women - Team Scoring - Women

P X R X X

A
A
A

Wayne State College
Wayne State College

University of Nebraska Kearney
UNK

Concordia University
Concordia Univ.

Hastings College
Hastings College

College of Saint Mary
College of St. Mary

Doane University
Doane Univ.

Women - Individual Scoring - Women

T2

T2

Maria Pinedo (Indv.)
Bellevue Univ.

Abby Brodersen
Wayne State College

Jazmine Taylor
Wayne State College

https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/3446909
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https://www.golfgenius.com/websites/328820?preview=false
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2513289?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2513292?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2513295?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849663?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849661?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849666?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849662?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849664?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849665?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2513298?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849677?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849688?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849696?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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4

T5

T5

T8

T8

10

1

T12

T12

T12

15

T16

T16

18

T19

T19

21

22

Abbey Kurmel
Wayne State College

Saffire Sayre
Wayne State College

Megan Harty (Indv.)

Bellevue Univ.

Mackenzie Loseke
Hastings College

Sofia Laserna
UNK

Viktoria Bortkiewicz-Hamelin (Indv.)
Wayne State College

Tylah Saifoloi (Indv.)

Bellevue Univ.

Beth Grant
UNK

Emery Custer
Concordia Univ.

Avery Mitchell
UNK

Emma Sheaffer
Doane Univ.

Emily Faubel
College of St. Mary

Lauren Havlat
Concordia Univ.

Tori Suto
College of St. Mary

Mya Nurse

Concordia Univ.

Anna Cafferty
Hastings College

Sophia Coleman
UNK

Tricia Hemann
Wayne State College

Shelby Schroeder
Hastings College

Gabby Sinnett
College of St. Mary

Torrance Loudner
College of St. Mary

Logan Eschliman
Concordia Univ.

Isabel Gittings
Hastings College

Anna Manre

https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/3446909

2022 Nebraska Intercollegiate Event :: Scoring

+19

+24

+24

+25

+27

+27

+28

+29

+30

+30

+30

+31

+33

+33

+36

+38

+38

+39

+40

+45

+46

+47

+47

77

87

81

83

88

85

83

86

86

88

87

84

91

94

93

90

91

95

93

95

98

98

96

86

81

87

86

83

86

89

87

88

86

87

91

86

83

87

92

91

88

91

94

92

93

95

163

168

168

169

17

17

172

173

174

174

174

175

177

177

180

182

182

183

184

189

190

191

191

2/3


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849684?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849692?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849667?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849679?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849672?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849671?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849674?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849675?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849686?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849669?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849697?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849695?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849698?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849699?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849694?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849676?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849678?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849680?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849673?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849691?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849687?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849690?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849668?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849683?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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Hau avio s o

College of St. Mary
Sarah Wilson

Concordia Univ.

Hayden Klaus

Doane Univ.

Jordan Bocock
Doane Univ.

Ivana Lopez
Doane Univ.
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https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849683?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849682?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849693?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849681?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1269849689?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

